
SUBJECT PORTION ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English

Le- 45 The creation of a 

New Sport , Le -6 The 

story of Taj Mahal , 

Grammar 

Textual work Class test

Hindi

Le- 2 Kitabe karate hai  

baate , 10 Teen 

machaliyaa

Textual work

class test

Kannada
Le 4 Hallu Tapasane, 

Revision
Textual work class test

Maths
Le-3-Subtraction contd 

Le-4 Multiplication
Textual work Written test

Science
Le-4 Clothes,Le-5 

Matter
Textual work class test

SST

Le 5 Great Indian 

Desert, Le 6 Southern 

Plateau, Le 7 Coastal 

plains & Islands

Textual work Class test

Computer Le- 2 Using Windows 

10 Operating System
Textual work Class test

                                                   Events- JULY 2024-25

Date 

01-07-2024

05-07-2024

06-07-2024

08-07-2024

13-07-2024

17-07-2024

18-7-2024 to 

24-7-2024

27-07-2024

29-07-2024

30-07-2024

 DATE DAY SUBJECT PORTION

18-07-2024 THURSDAY S.ST Le -1,2,3,4,5

19-07-2024 FRIDAY ENG
Le -1,2,3, Grammar:Chapter (1 to 7) Page 

3 to 16, Unseen passage, Essay

20-07-2024 SATURDAY KAN Le 1,2,3,4,Grammar

23-07-2024 TUESDAY HINDI 
Le-1, 2, 3 (Textual grammar, 

comprehension )

23-07-2024 TUESDAY  COMP
Le- 4 More On Word , Le- 5 Inserting 

Objects in word.

24-07-2024 WEDNESDAY MATHS Le-1,2,3

1st round of Inter House Quiz Contest

Holiday - CBSE Workshopfor Teachers 

Notebook Scrutiny till 10/7/24

Holiday - Second Saturday

Holiday on Account of Muharram

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.830480

PORTION FOR  PRE-MID TERM EXAM 2024-25

 STD IV

22-07-2024 MONDAY SCI Le-1,2,3

Pre - Mid Term Exam (UT - 1)

Bagless Saturday

 Inter House Quiz Contest FINAL ROUND

Story telling Competition

Doctors Day (Session on First Aid for 9th and 10th std students)
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